
SENATOR LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (place) Beverly Hilton  Hotel;  Beverly  Hills,  Cal. 

Day Tuesday 

Date 
October 25,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Time 

9:00a 
10:30a 

11:00a 
1:45p  t
2:00p 
4:15p 
5:00p 
6:00p 
8:00p 
10:00p 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* 

India Edwards  and  Elizabeth  Snyder  in  LBJ's  hotel  suite 
To San  Fernando  Valley  State  College  --  by  helicopter  with 

Sen Engle,  MMW  and  three  press  people 
Spoke to  San  Fernando  State  College 
Omar Garrison  (Mr.  West's  office)  (LBJ was  now  back  in  hotel  suite) 
Lunch in  suite:  Sen  Engle;  Bob  Waldron,  MMW;  Oscar  Chapman 
To San  Diego,  Cal  --  see  travel  activity 
Airport Rally  at  San  Diego,  Cal. 
To Fresno,  Cal  --  see  travel  activity 
Rally at  Fresno  County  Fair  Grounds 
To Sacramento,  Cal  --  see  travel  activity 
Spent night  at  El  Dorado  Motel,  Sacramento,  Cal. 

Expenditure 
Code 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No, 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 

C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

10 

6. 4:15p 

8. 6:00p 

Beverly Hills,  Cal 

San Diego,  Cal 

electra 

electra 

see attached  list  plus 
George Killian  and 
India Edwards 

San Diego,  Cal. 

10:00p 

list plus  Frank  Straza; 
Ron Johnson,  Bill 
Becker; Murray Fromson; 

Nancy Hanschman; Oscar 
Chapman; Pat Furgurson 
Adolph Schulman;  Tom 
Bendroe 

Fresno, Cal. 

4:50p 

7:00p 

Fresno, Cal electra same as  immediately 
above plus  Sen  &  Mrs. 
Engle; Tom Bendorf; 

Jim Keene,  Roger Kent 

Sacramento, Cal 10:45p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



PASSENGER LIST 

LBJ VICTORY  SPECIAL 

October 24,  196 0 

1. Senator Lyndon B. Johnso n 

2. Dr.  Charle s Bai le y 

3. Mary Lov e Bai le y 

4. Horac e Busb y 

5. Storm y Davi s 

6. Georg e Duty 

7. Lor ra in e Gibbons 

8. Dean e Hamilto n 

9. Jo e L a s t e l i c 

10. B i l l Moyer s 

11. F r a n k Muto 

12. Georg e R e e dy 

13. Glen n S h e l t o n , Wichita Falls  Record-New s 

14. Ashto n T h o r n h i l l 

15. Cec i l I.  Tuck , -  McClendon S t a t i o n s 

16. Bo b Waldron 

17. Marvi n Watso n 

18. Mary-Margaret Wile y 

19. Geraldin e William s 

20. Hele n Williams 

21. Sa m Wood, Austin America n 


