	SENATOR	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON
` ,	DAILY D	IARY		

Day Tuesday

October 25, 1960

		Tele	phone		
Entry No.	Time	f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:00a		1	India Edwards and Elizabeth Snyder in LBJ's hotel suite	
2	10:30a			To San Fernando Valley State College kke/t/d/d/l/dt/tiv/ty by helicopter with	
3	11:00a			Sen Engle, MMW and three press people Spoke to San Fernando State College	
4	1:45p	t		Omar Garrison (Mr. West's office)(LBJ was now back in hotel suite)	ŀ
5	2:00p			Lunch in suite: Sen Engle; Bob Waldron, MMW; Oscar Chapman	
6	4:15p			To San Diego, Cal see travel activity	
7	5:00p			Airport Rally at San Diego, Cal.	
8	6:00p 8:00p			To Fresno, Cal see travel activity Rally at Fresno County Fair Grounds	
10	10:00p			To Sacramento, Cal see travel activity	
11	1			Spent night at El Dorado Motel, Sacramento, Cal.	
					1
					1
					1
	i		I		
			į		į.
					İ
			- 1		

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

- Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Diary Entry No.	LUenartiire	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**		
6	4:15p	Beverly Hills, Cal.	electra	s ee attached list plus George Killian and India Edwards	San Diego, Cal.	4:50p			
8	6:00p	San Diego, Cal	electra	list plus Frank Straza; Ron Johnson, Bill Becker;Murray Fromso Nancy Hanschman;Oscar Chapman;Pat Ferguson; Adolph Schulman;Tom Bendroe	n;	7:00p			
10	10:00p	Fresno, Cal	electra	same as immediately above plus Sen & Mrs. Engle;Tom Bendorf; Jim Keene, Roger Kent	Sacramento, Cal	10:45 <sub>I</sub>			

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

## PASSENGER LIST

## LBJ VICTORY SPECIAL

## October 24, 1960

- 1. Senator Lyndon B. Johnson
- 2. Dr. Charles Bailey
- 3. Mary Love Dailey
- 4. Horace Busby
- 5. Stormy Davis
- 6. George Duty
- 7. Lorraine Gibbons
- 8. Deane Wamilton
- 9. Joe Lastelic
- 10. Bill Moyers
- 11. Frank Buto
- 12. George Reedy
- 13. Glenn Shelton, Wichita Falls Record-News
- 14. Ashton Chornhill
- 15. Cecil I Tuck, McLendon Stations
- 16. Bob Waldren
- 17. Marvin Watson
- 18. Mary Largaret Wiley
- 19. Geraldine Williams
- 20. Helen Williams
- 21. Sam Wood, Austin American